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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

Girls 60 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals

1 369 Candayln Lyons WESTSIDE BAP 8.05 8 10
2 307 Courtney Nelson PCN-PUTNAM C 8.10 1 8
3 197 quinn patterson EDMOND NORTH 8.18 1 6
4 280 Courtney Bostic NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 8.18 3 4
5 115 Blair Koster BARTLESVILLE 8.20 1 2
6 364 Aliyah Trotter UNATTACHED 8.27 2 1
7 163 Morganne Mukes EDMOND MEMOR 8.30 7
8 207 Asia Johnson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 8.42 5
8 312 Teona King PCO-PUTNAM C 8.42 3

10 314 Tyjaie Walton PCO-PUTNAM C 8.45 5
11 223 Elizabeth Adelson HOLLAND HALL 8.47 2
11 283 Maleah Smith NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 8.47 3
13 259 Sabrina Dixon NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 8.49 3
14 274 Eryn Stafford NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 8.49 6
15 281 Kindle Golden NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 8.51 7
16 361 Brittany Weems SOUTHMOORE H 8.52 2
17 313 Tia King PCO-PUTNAM C 8.54 4
18 120 Mikaela Jenckes BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 8.58 8
19 209 Alma Robinson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 8.60 3
20 114 Elle Denyer BARTLESVILLE 8.61 7
21 173 Kylee Stone EDMOND MEMOR 8.61 1
22 205 Mekaila Carey GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 8.62 5
23 325 Murphy Fryer PLAINVIEW HI 8.64 6
24 127 Cassidy McIntire CHELSEA HIGH SCHOOL 8.65 3
25 185 katelyn gamble EDMOND NORTH 8.68 2
26 129 Rebecca Brewer DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 8.71 4
27 275 Stevie Stevens NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 8.71 7
28 126 Maggie Smith BLANCHARD HI 8.74 4
29 253 Page Clare MIDWEST CITY 8.78 8
30 352 Veangele Williams SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 8.78 7
31 146 Amber Covin EDMOND MEMOR 8.83 1
32 214 Hailey Gillispie HENRYETTA HI 8.84 2
32 357 Kaylee Jimboy SOUTHMOORE H 8.84 5
34 366 Chaudre Jackson WESTSIDE BAP 8.85 8
35 355 LaKayla Deshields SOUTHMOORE H 8.86 4
36 308 Arienna Wagner PCN-PUTNAM C 8.92 5
37 303 Alaysia Burns PCN-PUTNAM C 8.92 4
38 152 Marisa Franks EDMOND MEMOR 8.97 2
39 338 Skyler Somerville PLAINVIEW HI 9.01 6
40 252 Briana Burks MIDWEST CITY 9.10 8
41 189 olivia harwell EDMOND NORTH 9.16 6
42 310 DaShanae Wilson PCN-PUTNAM C 9.19 6
43 319 Katie Bilsbury PLAINVIEW HI 9.20 7
44 212 Brianne Counts HENRYETTA HI 9.41 6
45 143 Mary Bixler EDMOND MEMOR 9.42 5
46 220 Lane Taylor HENRYETTA HI 9.47 4
-- 231 Caitlin Cantrell JENKS HIGH SCHOOL DNF 1
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 369 Candayln Lyons WESTSIDE BAP 25.95 3 10
2 280 Courtney Bostic NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 26.46 1 8
3 362 Sarah Horan UNATTACHED 26.77 1 6
4 364 Aliyah Trotter UNATTACHED 26.88 4 4
5 163 Morganne Mukes EDMOND MEMOR 26.89 3 2
6 307 Courtney Nelson PCN-PUTNAM C 26.96 3 1
7 115 Blair Koster BARTLESVILLE 26.98 2
8 162 Mia Mukes EDMOND MEMOR 27.12 1
9 197 quinn patterson EDMOND NORTH 27.31 1

10 165 Tess O'Connor EDMOND MEMOR 27.60 4
11 225 Kailani Bagley JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 27.63 2
12 282 Aleena Griffith NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 27.73 2
13 214 Hailey Gillispie HENRYETTA HI 28.07 1
14 306 Marhia Mitchner PCN-PUTNAM C 28.17 6
15 207 Asia Johnson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 28.31 7
16 173 Kylee Stone EDMOND MEMOR 28.41 2
17 201 rylie rose EDMOND NORTH 28.46 3
18 284 Jordyn Williams NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 28.50 5
19 281 Kindle Golden NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 28.61 8
20 305 Jada Doss PCN-PUTNAM C 28.74 5
21 127 Cassidy McIntire CHELSEA HIGH SCHOOL 28.75 4
22 146 Amber Covin EDMOND MEMOR 28.88 6
23 205 Mekaila Carey GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 28.94 8
24 120 Mikaela Jenckes BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 29.02 7
25 116 Shanaye Nordic BARTLESVILLE 29.10 4
26 268 Vanessa Martin NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 29.16 9
27 300 Rushawnda Willis OWASSO HIG 29.18 2
28 209 Alma Robinson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 29.20 6
29 329 Destiny Lawson PLAINVIEW HI 29.21 1
30 352 Veangele Williams SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 29.29 5
31 328 Andrea Hutchings PLAINVIEW HI 29.29 9
32 325 Murphy Fryer PLAINVIEW HI 29.31 3
33 224 Hayliy Anderson JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 29.32 4
34 211 Chelsea Been HENRYETTA HI 29.37 3
35 278 Cassie Blackstein NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 29.39 9
36 288 Taryn Drake OWASSO HIG 29.42 8
37 254 Ranicia Diaab MIDWEST CITY 29.48 2
38 253 Page Clare MIDWEST CITY 29.56 8
39 366 Chaudre Jackson WESTSIDE BAP 29.63 4
40 277 Anna Wade NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 29.66 5
41 126 Maggie Smith BLANCHARD HI 29.86 7
42 189 olivia harwell EDMOND NORTH 29.92 6
43 287 Chanan Drake OWASSO HIG 30.01 9
44 285 Lauren Bell OWASSO HIG 30.03 7
45 303 Alaysia Burns PCN-PUTNAM C 30.14 7
46 273 Adrianna Rogers NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 30.29 7
47 292 Kennedy Hayden OWASSO HIG 30.65 6
48 338 Skyler Somerville PLAINVIEW HI 30.94 8
49 106 Grace Hernke ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 30.98 9
50 373 Hannah Delgado YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 31.29 5
51 122 Annamarie Ross BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 31.74 5
52 249 taylor morgan MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 32.21 8
53 212 Brianne Counts HENRYETTA HI 32.25 6
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash
54 215 Raylyn Morrison HENRYETTA HI 35.17 9

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 362 Sarah Horan UNATTACHED 59.38 5 10
2 162 Mia Mukes EDMOND MEMOR 1:00.50 1 8
3 165 Tess O'Connor EDMOND MEMOR 1:02.79 2 6
4 168 Ricki Scheef EDMOND MEMOR 1:02.89 3 4
5 159 Rhandi Jackson EDMOND MEMOR 1:03.04 2 2
6 237 Callie Freeman JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 1:03.68 3 1
7 337 Hope Salzman PLAINVIEW HI 1:04.16 2
8 254 Ranicia Diaab MIDWEST CITY 1:04.49 1
9 110 Zetta McCaskill ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 1:04.94 2

10 149 Lana Duke EDMOND MEMOR 1:05.24 1
11 321 Payton Brewster PLAINVIEW HI 1:05.29 1
12 139 Skylar Standokes DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 1:05.93 1
13 182 kate decker EDMOND NORTH 1:06.49 6
14 128 Madison Bowles DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 1:06.53 1
15 126 Maggie Smith BLANCHARD HI 1:08.16 5
16 243 Lauren Lucus JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 1:08.43 2
17 268 Vanessa Martin NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 1:08.60 3
18 319 Katie Bilsbury PLAINVIEW HI 1:08.83 3
19 204 kennedy wilson EDMOND NORTH 1:09.39 4
20 277 Anna Wade NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 1:10.46 5
21 371 Jessica Canales YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 1:10.73 4
22 122 Annamarie Ross BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 1:10.99 4
23 278 Cassie Blackstein NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 1:11.03 4
24 273 Adrianna Rogers NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 1:12.22 2
25 219 Holly Stuart HENRYETTA HI 1:13.21 4
26 101 Brianna Barker ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 1:13.35 6
27 220 Lane Taylor HENRYETTA HI 1:14.19 3
28 231 Caitlin Cantrell JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 1:14.30 3
29 747 Triniti Turner YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 1:14.88 5
30 301 Alexis Ball PCN-PUTNAM C 1:15.89 6
31 208 Aylin Paez GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 1:18.77 4
32 215 Raylyn Morrison HENRYETTA HI 1:22.09 6
33 212 Brianne Counts HENRYETTA HI 1:23.67 5
34 256 Kash Hunter-Brown MIDWEST CITY 1:33.50 6

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 290 Haley Giessler OWASSO HIG 2:28.52 10
2 164 Clara O'Connor EDMOND MEMOR 2:28.55 8
3 227 Grace Barber JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 2:29.70 6
4 117 Shay Stayton BARTLESVILLE 2:36.86 4
5 342 Jessica Woods PLAINVIEW HI 2:37.04 2
6 248 juanita flores MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 2:39.15 1
7 210 Lauren Toney GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 2:40.65
8 270 Grace Pantalone NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 2:41.21
9 373 Hannah Delgado YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 2:41.98

10 245 Natalie Shelbar JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 2:42.78
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

....Girls 800 Meter Run
11 239 Carolyn Hoyt JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 2:43.20
12 284 Jordyn Williams NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 2:45.55
13 135 Macey Lagaly DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 2:54.36
14 372 Chyann Cypert YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 3:00.77

Girls 1 Mile Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 370 Sarah Scott WYLIE EAST HS 5:25.19 10
2 203 jaci smith EDMOND NORTH 5:29.86 8
3 228 Madison Brown JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 5:42.01 6
4 113 Ashley Barnes BARTLESVILLE 5:45.65 4
5 250 miranda nolen MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 5:45.66 2
6 342 Jessica Woods PLAINVIEW HI 5:46.00 1
7 276 Bailey Talmadge NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 5:53.39
8 238 Lauren Garrison JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 5:56.07
9 144 Jennifer Chapman EDMOND MEMOR 5:59.38

10 378 Kaitlyn Janka YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 6:06.97
11 226 Addie Minnick JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 6:10.47
12 135 Macey Lagaly DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 6:12.72
13 111 Julia Pack ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 6:12.76
14 330 Paxton Little PLAINVIEW HI 6:14.78
15 186 ashley gill EDMOND NORTH 6:17.46
16 313 Tia King PCO-PUTNAM C 6:26.75

Girls 3000 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 272 Hayley Redwine NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 10:55.82 10
2 203 jaci smith EDMOND NORTH 11:02.93 8
3 229 Rachel Buker JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 11:25.84 6
4 326 Madie Gray PLAINVIEW HI 11:30.71 4
5 334 Kyleigh Norris PLAINVIEW HI 11:33.66 2
6 113 Ashley Barnes BARTLESVILLE 11:36.78 1
7 267 Emmaline Kelly NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 11:46.73
8 297 Sierra Thompson OWASSO HIG 11:51.83
9 266 Camille Hemry NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 11:57.35

10 160 Emily LaFlamme EDMOND MEMOR 12:03.46
11 117 Shay Stayton BARTLESVILLE 12:11.37
12 144 Jennifer Chapman EDMOND MEMOR 12:20.83
13 232 Mackenzie Cordova JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 12:25.35
14 379 Sara Kindrick YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 12:32.90
15 233 Maddie Medders JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 13:02.58
16 186 ashley gill EDMOND NORTH 13:29.78
17 105 Sicily Gonzales ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 14:21.11

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 307 Courtney Nelson PCN-PUTNAM C 9.33 1 10
2 207 Asia Johnson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 9.67 3 8
3 108 Ashely Hughes ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 9.85 2 6
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

....Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
4 284 Jordyn Williams NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 9.94 2 4
5 114 Elle Denyer BARTLESVILLE 10.04 1 2
6 174 Ashia Strickland EDMOND MEMOR 10.06 1 1
7 169 Kelsie Shanks EDMOND MEMOR 10.11 2
8 129 Rebecca Brewer DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 10.21 2
9 315 Schuyler Wood PCO-PUTNAM C 10.23 1

10 146 Amber Covin EDMOND MEMOR 10.28 1
11 191 emma irving EDMOND NORTH 10.42 4
12 103 Jimmie Dollins ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 10.44 3
13 338 Skyler Somerville PLAINVIEW HI 10.87 3
14 328 Andrea Hutchings PLAINVIEW HI 10.98 4
15 195 ashia mills EDMOND NORTH 11.00 1
16 344 Taylor Chamblin SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 11.13 2
17 180 makenzie colton EDMOND NORTH 11.33 2
18 183 jasmine exum EDMOND NORTH 11.43 4
19 200 jade robinson EDMOND NORTH 12.28 3

Girls 4x220 Yard Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:49.44 1 20
2 NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 'A' 1:50.19 1 16
3 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:52.26 1 12
4 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:52.37 3 8
5 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:54.33 1 4
6 PCO-PUTNAM CITY HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:54.86 1 2
7 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:56.33 1
8 ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:57.55 2
9 PCN-PUTNAM CITY NORTH HIGH S 'A' 1:59.75 2

10 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:59.82 2
11 DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:59.88 3
12 MIDWEST CITY HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 2:01.22 2
13 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 2:01.22 3
14 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 2:03.52 3

Girls 4x440 Yard Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:12.05 1 20
2 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:20.59 1 16
3 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:26.14 1 12
4 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:30.09 2 8
5 HENRYETTA HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:36.91 2 4
6 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:36.95 1 2
7 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:45.65 2
8 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:47.54 2

-- JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' DQ 2

Girls 4x880 Yard Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:17.74 20
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

....Girls 4x880 Yard Relay
2 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:17.77 16
3 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:26.15 12
4 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:27.25 8
5 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:40.18 4
6 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:40.53 2
7 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:44.98
8 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 10:49.42
9 HENRYETTA HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 11:12.36

10 ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 11:21.99

Girls High Jump
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 315 Schuyler Wood PCO-PUTNAM C 5-00.00 1.52m 9
1 166 Merritt Ogle EDMOND MEMOR 5-00.00 1.52m 9
3 223 Elizabeth Adelson HOLLAND HALL 5-00.00 1.52m 6
4 359 Cassidy Olson SOUTHMOORE H 5-00.00 1.52m 4
5 126 Maggie Smith BLANCHARD HI 5-00.00 1.52m 2
6 169 Kelsie Shanks EDMOND MEMOR 4-10.00 1.47m 1
7 200 jade robinson EDMOND NORTH 4-10.00 1.47m
8 279 Zoe Zachary NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 4-06.00 1.37m
8 182 kate decker EDMOND NORTH 4-06.00 1.37m
8 354 Megan Brooks SOUTHMOORE H 4-06.00 1.37m
8 183 jasmine exum EDMOND NORTH 4-06.00 1.37m

12 118 Cheyenne Bates BERRYHILL HI 4-04.00 1.32m
12 119 Cassie Scott BERRYHILL HI 4-04.00 1.32m
14 320 Tatum Bowker PLAINVIEW HI 4-00.00 1.21m

Girls Pole Vault
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 363 Morgan Moore UNATTACHED 11-06.00 3.50m 10
2 119 Cassie Scott BERRYHILL HI 11-00.00 3.35m 8
3 365 Brittany McDonald WAPANUCKA HI 10-06.00 3.20m 6
4 178 Adrienne Viviani EDMOND MEMOR 10-00.00 3.04m 3
4 167 Lauren Pitts EDMOND MEMOR 10-00.00 3.04m 3
5 265 Julia Hanks NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 10-00.00 3.04m 0.50
5 242 Elliott Kulkin JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 10-00.00 3.04m 0.50
8 348 Maddie Rutherford SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 9-06.00 2.89m
9 316 Victoria Archer PLAINVIEW HI 9-00.00 2.74m
9 145 Makenzi Cloyd EDMOND MEMOR 9-00.00 2.74m
9 756 Ashley Martinez UNATTACHED 9-00.00 2.74m

12 123 Emily Corrigan BISHOP MCGUI 8-06.00 2.59m
13 184 kamala frazier EDMOND NORTH 8-00.00 2.43m
13 295 Makena Labarr OWASSO HIG 8-00.00 2.43m
13 271 Amy Pasque NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 8-00.00 2.43m
16 291 Paris Goodwin OWASSO HIG 7-06.00 2.28m
16 335 Lindsay Patton PLAINVIEW HI 7-06.00 2.28m
16 188 miranda hamilton EDMOND NORTH 7-06.00 2.28m
16 351 Lynsey West SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 7-06.00 2.28m
16 299 Jennifer Williams OWASSO HIG 7-06.00 2.28m
16 345 Tiffany Gardner SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 7-06.00 2.28m
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

Girls Long Jump
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 315 Schuyler Wood PCO-PUTNAM C 17-08.25 5.39m 10
2 174 Ashia Strickland EDMOND MEMOR 16-09.25 5.11m 8
3 282 Aleena Griffith NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 16-05.25 5.01m 6
4 115 Blair Koster BARTLESVILLE 16-04.00 4.97m 4
5 179 grace brennan EDMOND NORTH 16-03.00 4.95m 2
6 139 Skylar Standokes DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 15-09.00 4.80m 1
7 116 Shanaye Nordic BARTLESVILLE 15-03.75 4.66m
8 163 Morganne Mukes EDMOND MEMOR 15-01.00 4.59m

Girls Shot Put
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 262 Marisa Fleck NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 40-01.50 12.23m 10
2 255 Paige Houston MIDWEST CITY 40-01.00 12.21m 8
3 260 Caleigh Donaghe NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 36-02.00 11.02m 6
4 170 Sierra Sheen EDMOND MEMOR 34-01.00 10.38m 4
5 236 Brooke Estes JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 33-05.00 10.18m 2
6 336 Savannah Runnels PLAINVIEW HI 32-09.00 9.98m 1
7 216 Montgomery Notley HENRYETTA HI 31-11.50 9.74m
8 343 Alexis Wooley PLAINVIEW HI 31-07.00 9.62m

Boys 60 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 441 Robert Charlton EDMOND MEMOR 7.06 1 10
2 392 Slade Nordic BARTLESVILLE 7.08 1 8
3 748 Kody Maddox UNATTACHED 7.11 3 6
4 427 Waylan Anderson EDMOND MEMOR 7.16 2 4
5 694 Avery Carter PERFORMANCE 7.16 1 2
6 731 Nathan Stewart UNATTACHED 7.17 2 1
7 571 Calvin Parker GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 7.19 2
8 610 Brett Tye JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 7.23 1
9 630 Demeco Wright MIDWEST CITY 7.24 1

10 728 Tavian Marable UNATTACHED 7.25 4
11 617 Caleb Corprew MIDWEST CITY 7.25 7
12 626 Tre'jon Sherrfield MIDWEST CITY 7.26 5
13 555 Antonio Williams EDMOND NORTH 7.27 7
14 518 jalon smith EDMOND MEMOR 7.29 3
15 658 Victor Fincher NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 7.30 6
16 528 Warren Wand EDMOND MEMOR 7.31 2
17 659 Anthony Grogan Jr. NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 7.31 11
18 733 Jeriah Johnson WESTSIDE BAP 7.31 6
19 698 John Sasser PERKINS-TRYO 7.34 2
20 590 Colby Williamson HOMESCHOOL C 7.38 3
21 547 Ezel McIntee EDMOND NORTH 7.40 8
22 618 Brian Hartfield MIDWEST CITY 7.42 4
23 531 Payton Pleasant UNATTACHED 7.43 3
24 695 Marcel Keeton PERFORMANCE 7.44 3
25 675 Jerimiah McNeely OWASSO HIG 7.45 8
26 657 Julien Deboskie NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 7.47 10
27 624 Tyquae Russell MIDWEST CITY 7.48 8
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

....Boys 60 Meter Dash
28 602 Kalen McDavid JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 7.49 2
29 704 Chris Hamilton PLAINVIEW HI 7.49 3
30 660 Jacob Gutierrez NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 7.50 7
31 670 Tanner Denton OWASSO HIG 7.52 5
32 534 Antonio Cole EDMOND NORTH 7.53 4
33 612 Logan Hanley MARLOW HIG 7.54 7
34 401 Landon Stout BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 7.55 6
35 727 Christopher Cohen UNATTACHED 7.57 5
36 569 Chase Neumann GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 7.58 4
37 541 Julian Jerrigan EDMOND NORTH 7.60 10
38 637 Andre German NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 7.61 5
39 708 Brandon Locke PLAINVIEW HI 7.64 11
40 416 James Gilbreth DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 7.68 11
41 655 Daniel Byrom NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 7.68 10
42 502 Matthew Oconnor EDMOND MEMOR 7.70 6
43 667 Wallace Clay OWASSO HIG 7.72 10
44 525 Tate Troxell EDMOND MEMOR 7.72 9
45 453 Avery Fowler EDMOND MEMOR 7.73 11
46 513 Ahnrique Ross EDMOND MEMOR 7.82 8
47 522 Dionte Thomas EDMOND MEMOR 7.82 9
48 672 Tarrell Humphrey OWASSO HIG 7.84 4
49 745 Gage Kingery YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 7.87 4
50 641 Tori Martin NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 7.88 8
51 740 Matt Cammons YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 7.92 5
52 587 Brandon McCoy HENRYETTA HI 7.93 6
53 653 Sean Wilson NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 7.94 7
54 451 Robert Ellis EDMOND MEMOR 7.96 7
55 409 Trevor Lucas CHEROKEE HIG 8.02 8
56 529 Albert Webster EDMOND MEMOR 8.02 9
57 685 DaeMar Cornelious PCN-PUTNAM C 8.03 6
58 410 Marlon Pichardo CHEROKEE HIG 8.12 10
59 475 Nathan Karguth EDMOND MEMOR 8.13 11
60 581 Mark Caron HENRYETTA HI 8.31 9
61 463 Quinton Hicks EDMOND MEMOR 8.32 9
62 471 Bryce Johnson EDMOND MEMOR 8.34 11
63 523 Brandon Thompson EDMOND MEMOR 8.58 10
64 403 noah sanders BLANCHARD HI 9.41 9
-- 552 Luke Rossi EDMOND NORTH DNF 5

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 392 Slade Nordic BARTLESVILLE 22.70 1 10
2 610 Brett Tye JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22.99 1 8
3 742 Caelen Groce YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 23.02 1 6
4 694 Avery Carter PERFORMANCE 23.40 1 4
5 748 Kody Maddox UNATTACHED 23.62 1 2
6 571 Calvin Parker GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 23.66 2 1
7 617 Caleb Corprew MIDWEST CITY 23.72 2
8 602 Kalen McDavid JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23.82 1
9 734 Matthew Mendoza WESTSIDE BAP 23.89 2

10 440 Aaron Charlton EDMOND MEMOR 23.92 2
11 629 Brian Vinson MIDWEST CITY 23.96 5
12 695 Marcel Keeton PERFORMANCE 23.97 2
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2014 Oklahoma High School Inv #1 - 1/31/2014
Norman,Oklahoma

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash
13 597 Deondre Graham JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 24.02 2
14 624 Tyquae Russell MIDWEST CITY 24.04 3
15 461 Jarod Harrison EDMOND MEMOR 24.20 4
16 555 Antonio Williams EDMOND NORTH 24.24 3
17 670 Tanner Denton OWASSO HIG 24.25 4
18 572 Tre Parker GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 24.26 9
19 570 Carlos Owens GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 24.45 8
20 525 Tate Troxell EDMOND MEMOR 24.46 3
21 672 Tarrell Humphrey OWASSO HIG 24.46 3
22 635 Jakcob Dean NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 24.48 7
23 569 Chase Neumann GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 24.72 6
24 541 Julian Jerrigan EDMOND NORTH 24.81 5
25 416 James Gilbreth DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 24.94 3
26 505 Dell Perkins EDMOND MEMOR 24.97 4
27 522 Dionte Thomas EDMOND MEMOR 24.97 5
28 655 Daniel Byrom NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 25.04 5
29 637 Andre German NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 25.11 8
30 708 Brandon Locke PLAINVIEW HI 25.12 5
31 753 JC Malone OWASSO HIG 25.20 8
32 435 Bryce Bondurant EDMOND MEMOR 25.34 6
33 386 James McBrayer ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 25.38 7
34 631 Kyle Baker NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 25.43 9
35 757 Mark McCoy OWASSO HIG 25.46 7
36 511 Darius Releford EDMOND MEMOR 25.50 8
37 553 Mark Sharpton EDMOND NORTH 25.50 4
38 451 Robert Ellis EDMOND MEMOR 25.53 8
39 616 Josh Collins MIDWEST CITY 25.74 6
40 621 Jonathan Johnson MIDWEST CITY 25.93 7
41 425 Andrew Ahlefeld EDMOND MEMOR 25.99 6
42 481 Trennon King EDMOND MEMOR 25.99 5
43 641 Tori Martin NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 26.32 6
44 685 DaeMar Cornelious PCN-PUTNAM C 26.55 6
45 581 Mark Caron HENRYETTA HI 26.86 3
46 529 Albert Webster EDMOND MEMOR 26.93 7
47 384 Giovanni Esmerado ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 27.01 9
48 463 Quinton Hicks EDMOND MEMOR 27.20 7
49 475 Nathan Karguth EDMOND MEMOR 27.38 9
50 589 Walker Taylor HENRYETTA HI 27.40 4
51 471 Bryce Johnson EDMOND MEMOR 27.58 9
52 433 Devaron Black EDMOND MEMOR 27.83 8
53 620 Trey Jay MIDWEST CITY 27.99 4
54 523 Brandon Thompson EDMOND MEMOR 28.36 9

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 566 Win Hughes GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 50.79 1 10
2 697 Dedrian Windham PERFORMANCE 51.91 1 8
3 465 Grey Howard EDMOND MEMOR 51.93 1 6
4 744 Ty Hale YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 52.98 7 4
5 736 Austin Warren WESTSIDE BAP 53.09 4 2
6 495 Josh Minor EDMOND MEMOR 53.18 3 1
7 601 Blake Lucas JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 53.27 2
8 619 Marcellus Hawkins MIDWEST CITY 54.00 4
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Results

....Boys 400 Meter Dash
9 531 Payton Pleasant UNATTACHED 54.12 7

10 608 Ross Stacy JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 54.31 1
11 505 Dell Perkins EDMOND MEMOR 54.44 3
12 696 Jaquitman Taylor PERFORMANCE 54.46 1
13 699 Austin Bell PLAINVIEW HI 54.54 2
14 682 Hunter Starling OWASSO HIG 54.65 7
15 399 Matt McGarry BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 54.85 1
16 603 Samuel Nimo JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 54.89 3
17 642 Stefan McCarthy NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 55.01 2
18 473 Isaiah Jones EDMOND MEMOR 55.21 2
19 735 Ricardo Rodriguez WESTSIDE BAP 55.25 6
20 490 Ryan McCabe EDMOND MEMOR 55.26 2
21 746 Ryne Bevan OWASSO HIG 55.32 7
22 448 Elijah Duke EDMOND MEMOR 55.44 4
23 515 Andrew Sheen EDMOND MEMOR 55.49 5
24 665 Korbin Bauer OWASSO HIG 55.51 6
25 674 Dalton McCutchen OWASSO HIG 56.02 5
26 633 George Carter NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 56.42 4
27 586 Mason Martin HENRYETTA HI 56.56 3
28 504 Ian Pearson EDMOND MEMOR 56.66 4
29 752 David Ross JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 56.72 5
30 538 Davis Ernst EDMOND NORTH 56.83 2
31 622 Julius Marshall MIDWEST CITY 56.87 5
32 612 Logan Hanley MARLOW HIG 57.17 6
33 413 Jesse Bachman DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 57.77 4
34 396 Rob Greer BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 57.95 3
35 548 Brennar Milburn EDMOND NORTH 58.44 5
36 730 Joe Saldivar UNATTACHED 58.93 6
37 688 Caleb Jourden PCN-PUTNAM C 59.18 6
38 653 Sean Wilson NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 59.90 3
39 573 Nathanel Pearce GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 1:00.53 5
40 561 Jordan Gross GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 1:01.99 7
41 620 Trey Jay MIDWEST CITY 1:05.35 6
42 583 Michael Haney HENRYETTA HI 1:12.17 7

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 500 Ryan Nielson EDMOND MEMOR 2:01.44 10
2 507 Harrison Pierce EDMOND MEMOR 2:02.40 8
3 415 Walker Clampitt DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 2:02.82 6
4 524 gabe Thompson EDMOND MEMOR 2:03.39 4
5 486 David Lytle EDMOND MEMOR 2:05.84 2
6 741 Garrett Cornish YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 2:06.28 1
7 607 Noah Soap JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 2:08.84
8 545 Kyle Mauk EDMOND NORTH 2:12.58
9 681 Christian Sletton OWASSO HIG 2:12.81

10 719 Brett Woods PLAINVIEW HI 2:12.92
11 754 Brooks Cataudella OWASSO HIG 2:13.27
12 703 Jackson Daube PLAINVIEW HI 2:17.67
13 408 Tim James CHEROKEE HIG 2:19.51
14 673 Brandon Kertley OWASSO HIG 2:20.81
15 413 Jesse Bachman DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 2:27.88
16 690 Christian Nubine PCN-PUTNAM C 2:35.92
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Boys 1 Mile Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 599 Cody Jones JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 4:35.82 10
2 582 Colton Green HENRYETTA HI 4:39.66 8
3 394 Aaron Brinegar BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 4:40.26 6
4 450 Chris Ebert EDMOND MEMOR 4:41.11 4
5 609 Chris Staub JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 4:43.18 2
6 415 Walker Clampitt DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 4:49.98 1
7 536 Blake Crouch EDMOND NORTH 4:50.62
8 606 Nehemiah Soap JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 4:54.27
9 391 Krishan Baniqued BARTLESVILLE 4:57.32

10 739 Carter Bradford YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 4:58.99
11 668 Andrew Cordray OWASSO HIG 5:00.18
12 393 Henry Williams BARTLESVILLE 5:00.99
13 720 Blake Fisher REJOICE CHRI 5:04.88
14 743 Luis Guerra YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 5:06.37
15 477 Kellen Keefer EDMOND MEMOR 5:12.07
16 722 Tyler Day SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5:14.46
17 544 Nick Kenville EDMOND NORTH 5:17.46

Boys 3000 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 598 Jacob Janzen JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 9:16.58 10
2 450 Chris Ebert EDMOND MEMOR 9:34.38 8
3 604 William Ratliff JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 9:34.58 6
4 536 Blake Crouch EDMOND NORTH 9:42.07 4
5 596 Bradyn Gower JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 9:44.36 2
6 391 Krishan Baniqued BARTLESVILLE 9:49.36 1
7 400 Braden Smith BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 9:50.16
8 388 Allen Ortiz ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 9:51.31
9 679 Tristan Osborn OWASSO HIG 9:52.63

10 634 Sean Corbly NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 10:02.34
11 644 Andrew Meiller NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 10:07.16
12 649 Cal Schone NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 10:09.72
13 676 Kyle Micheal OWASSO HIG 10:12.82

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 658 Victor Fincher NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 8.25 1 10
2 501 Donovan Nunley EDMOND MEMOR 8.36 1 8
3 713 McKenna Ray PLAINVIEW HI 8.61 2 6
4 553 Mark Sharpton EDMOND NORTH 8.63 1 4
5 594 Durelle Davis JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 8.69 4 2
6 727 Christopher Cohen UNATTACHED 8.70 1 1
7 576 Lewis Robinson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 8.71 1
8 559 Brandon Foster GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 8.98 1
9 511 Darius Releford EDMOND MEMOR 9.08 2

10 514 lane serup EDMOND MEMOR 9.13 2
11 515 Andrew Sheen EDMOND MEMOR 9.16 4
12 669 Brandon Crowley OWASSO HIG 9.30 3
13 592 Rhett Beasley JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 9.33 3
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Results

....Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
14 616 Josh Collins MIDWEST CITY 9.36 3
15 473 Isaiah Jones EDMOND MEMOR 9.43 3
16 386 James McBrayer ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 9.60 2
17 507 Harrison Pierce EDMOND MEMOR 9.64 4
18 504 Ian Pearson EDMOND MEMOR 9.81 4
18 468 LaDavion Humphrey EDMOND MEMOR 9.81 4
20 448 Elijah Duke EDMOND MEMOR 9.85 3
21 673 Brandon Kertley OWASSO HIG 10.08 2
22 487 Nolan Mallett EDMOND MEMOR 10.31 2

Boys 4x220 Yard Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:33.70 1 20
2 PERFORMANCE TRACK CLUB 'A' 1:33.73 1 16
3 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:34.10 1 12
4 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:35.35 1 8
5 WESTSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH 'A' 1:35.68 3 4
6 NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 'B' 1:36.27 3 2
7 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:37.21 2
8 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:37.29 1
9 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 1:37.44 2

10 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:37.49 1
11 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:37.56 2
12 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:37.79 2
13 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'C' 1:40.14 3
14 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:40.57 3
15 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'D' 1:42.24 3
16 HENRYETTA HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:44.05 2
17 MIDWEST CITY HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:45.02 2
18 CHEROKEE HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 1:47.33 3

Boys 4x440 Yard Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:33.90 1 20
2 PERFORMANCE TRACK CLUB 'A' 3:35.98 1 16
3 NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 'A' 3:36.13 1 12
4 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:37.21 2 8
5 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:39.27 1 4
6 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:40.67 1 2
7 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:41.06 1
8 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 3:42.44 2
9 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'C' 3:42.63 3

10 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:42.70 2
11 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:44.95 3
12 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:45.37 2
13 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 3:47.39 2
14 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 3:50.07 3
15 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 3:50.14 3
16 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 4:01.80 3
17 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'D' 4:02.64 3
18 HENRYETTA HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 4:07.33 2
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Boys 4x880 Yard Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 8:29.72 20
2 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 8:36.29 16
3 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 'B' 8:49.21 12
4 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 8:57.50 8
5 PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 9:00.73 4
6 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 9:04.82 2
7 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 9:05.05
8 ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 9:36.87
9 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 'A' 9:38.24

Boys High Jump
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 714 Steven Roberts PLAINVIEW HI 5-10.00 1.77m 10
2 409 Trevor Lucas CHEROKEE HIG 5-10.00 1.77m 8
3 501 Donovan Nunley EDMOND MEMOR 5-06.00 1.67m 6
4 459 Dareion Gooden EDMOND MEMOR 5-06.00 1.67m 4
5 635 Jakcob Dean NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 5-04.00 1.62m 2
6 628 Delquise Tucker MIDWEST CITY 5-04.00 1.62m 1
7 468 LaDavion Humphrey EDMOND MEMOR 5-04.00 1.62m
7 640 Tyler Luke NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 5-04.00 1.62m

Boys Pole Vault
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 595 Tommy Dial JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 16-03.00 4.95m 10
2 713 McKenna Ray PLAINVIEW HI 13-00.00 3.96m 8
3 684 Thomas Young OWASSO HIG 13-00.00 3.96m 6
4 615 Patrick Kelly MARLOW HIG 12-06.00 3.81m 4
5 449 Josh Dunlap EDMOND MEMOR 12-06.00 3.81m 2
6 419 Jerad Reyes DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 12-06.00 3.81m 1
7 402 Connor Ahrens BISHOP MCGUI 11-00.00 3.35m
7 671 Daniel Hakansan OWASSO HIG 11-00.00 3.35m
7 650 Christian Songer NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 11-00.00 3.35m

Boys Long Jump
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 632 Celyan Bowler NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 21-06.00 6.55m 10
2 590 Colby Williamson HOMESCHOOL C 21-04.75 6.52m 8
3 528 Warren Wand EDMOND MEMOR 21-03.50 6.48m 6
4 392 Slade Nordic BARTLESVILLE 21-00.50 6.41m 4
5 656 Chauncey Cooper NORTH TEXAS BURNERS 21-00.00 6.40m 2
6 427 Waylan Anderson EDMOND MEMOR 20-06.25 6.25m 1
7 501 Donovan Nunley EDMOND MEMOR 20-05.00 6.22m
8 406 Tanner Ducotey CHEROKEE HIG 19-09.75 6.03m
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Boys Shot Put
=================================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================

1 420 Kevin Roddy DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 56-02.50 17.13m 10
2 517 David G. Smith EDMOND MEMOR 54-01.00 16.48m 8
3 530 Jordan Weltzheimer EDMOND MEMOR 50-11.00 15.51m 6
4 647 Cole Ridgway NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 50-08.00 15.44m 4
5 664 Tyler Base OOLOGAH-TALA 50-01.00 15.26m 2
6 643 Josh McGill NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 49-10.00 15.18m 1
7 726 Eric Garcia TAHLEQUAH HI 49-00.00 14.93m
8 398 Noble Lybrand BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL 47-11.00 14.60m

=========================================================================================
Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

=========================================================================================
1) Edmond Memorial High Schoo 119 2) Norman High School 50.50
3) Jenks High School 45.50 4) Plainview High School 42
5) North Texas Burners 38 6) Edmond North High Schoo 30
7) PCO-Putnam City High Sch 21 8) Westside Baptist Church 20
9) PCN-Putnam City North Hi 19 10) Bartlesville High School 17

11) Owasso High School 14 12) Shawnee High School 12
13) Wylie East HS 10 14) Midwest City High School 8
14) Berryhill High School 8 14) Guthrie High School 8
17) Wapanucka High School 6 17) Holland Hall High School 6
17) Altus High School 6 20) Henryetta High School 4
20) Southmoore High School 4 22) Madill High School 3
23) Blanchard High School 2 23) Yukon High School 2
25) Duncan High School 1

=========================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

=========================================================================================
1) Edmond Memorial High Schoo 162 2) Jenks High School 94
3) Performance Track Club 46 4) Plainview High School 30
5) North Texas Burners 26 6) Norman High School 25
7) Bartlesville High School 23 8) Guthrie High School 19
9) Duncan High School 18 10) Yukon High School 15

11) Edmond North High School 10 12) Homeschool Christian Yout 8
12) Cherokee High School 8 12) Henryetta High School 8
15) Owasso High School 6 15) Westside Baptist Church 6
15) Bethany High School 6 18) Marlow High School 4
19) Oologah-Talala High School 2 20) Midwest City High School 1


